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52 Prueba Circuito Promocion Frontenis

Calendario: Unica / Fase grupos 1° Division

Fecha/lugar
09/08/25 08:30

Fronton Tobarra

09/08/25 08:55
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/25 09:20
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/25 09:45
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/25 11:50
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/2512:15
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/2512:40
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/2513:05
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/2515:10
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/2515:35
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/25 16:00
Fronton Tobarra

09/08/25 16:25
Fronton Tobarra

Local

Diego Martinez Martinez
David Martinez Pérez

Daniel Martinez Caballero
Francisco Jose Camacho
Salmeron

Jesus Garcia Lopez
José Angel Lépez Abellan

Raul Sanchez Monton
Jose Ramon Martinez Cortes

Javier Villaescusa Villar
Francisco José Sanchez Gala

Marcelino Reyna Quenta
Amilkar Apaza Pocori

Ramon Martinez Felipe
Enrique Martinez Felipe

Jose Antonio Ruiz Onrubia
Agustin Garcia Manzanares

Daniel Martinez Caballero
Francisco Jose Camacho
Salmeron

Marcelino Reyna Quenta
Amilkar Apaza Pocori

Jesus Garcia Lopez
José Angel Lépez Abellan

Ramon Martinez Felipe
Enrique Martinez Felipe

1/1

Resultado

8-15

15-11

1-15

15-4

15-7

12-15

15-12

15-4

1514

10-15

8-15

10-15

Visitante

Marcelino Reyna Quenta
Amilkar Apaza Pocori

Javier Villaescusa Villar
Francisco José Sanchez Gala

Jose Antonio Ruiz Onrubia
Agustin Garcia Manzanares

Ramon Martinez Felipe
Enrigue Martinez Felipe

Diego Martinez Martinez
David Martinez Pérez

Daniel Martinez Caballero
Francisco Jose Camacho
Salmeron

Jesus Garcia Lopez
José Angel Lopez Abelldn

Raul Sanchez Monton
Jose Ramon Martinez Cortes

Diego Martinez Martinez
David Martinez Pérez

Javier Villaescusa Villar
Francisco José Sanchez Gala

Raul Sanchez Monton
Jose Ramon Martinez Cortes

Jose Antonio Ruiz Onrubia
Agustin Garcia Manzanares
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